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2025 Winter Metro D2 Women Competitions - Winter Metro W4

Round 1 - Week starting Mon 19 May 2025

Macquarie University Sport and Aquatic Centre Dharug
Day Time Home Away

Wed 21 May 2025 21:00 Macquarie University Cronulla W4

Round 1 - Week starting Mon 19 May 2025

Ryde Aquatic Leisure Centre Wallumedegal
Day Time Home Away

Wed 21 May 2025 20:35 UTS Balmain Sydney Stingers W4
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Round 2 - Week starting Mon 26 May 2025

Macquarie University Sport and Aquatic Centre Dharug
Day Time Home Away

Wed 28 May 2025 19:30 Macquarie University UTS Balmain

Round 2 - Week starting Mon 26 May 2025

Sutherland Leisure Centre Dharawal

Day Time Home Away

Wed 28 May 2025 19:00 Cronulla W4 Sydney Stingers W4
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Round 3 - Week starting Mon 02 Jun 2025

Ryde Aquatic Leisure Centre Wallumedegal
Day Time Home Away

Wed 04 Jun 2025 19:55 Sydney Stingers W4 Macquarie University

Round 3 - Week starting Mon 02 Jun 2025

Sutherland Leisure Centre Dharawal
Day Time Home Away

Wed 04 Jun 2025 19:45 Cronulla W4 UTS Balmain
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Round 4 - Week starting Mon 09 Jun 2025

Auburn Ruth Everuss Aquatic Centre Dharug

Day Time Home Away

Wed 11 Jun 2025 19:00 Sydney Stingers W4 UTS Balmain

Round 4 - Week starting Mon 09 Jun 2025

Sutherland Leisure Centre Dharawal

Day Time Home Away

Wed 11 Jun 2025 19:45 Cronulla W4 Macquarie University
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Round 5 - Week starting Mon 16 Jun 2025

Auburn Ruth Everuss Aquatic Centre Dharug
Day Time Home Away Referees

Wed 18 Jun 2025 20:20 UTS Balmain Macquarie University

Round 5 - Week starting Mon 16 Jun 2025

Ryde Aquatic Leisure Centre Wallumedegal
Day Time Home Away Referees

Wed 18 Jun 2025 19:30 Sydney Stingers W4 Cronulla W4
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Round 6 - Week starting Mon 23 Jun 2025

Macquarie University Sport and Aquatic Centre Dharug
Day Time Home Away Referees

Wed 25 Jun 2025 21:00 Macquarie University Sydney Stingers W4

Round 6 - Week starting Mon 23 Jun 2025

Ryde Aquatic Leisure Centre Wallumedegal
Day Time Home Away Referees

Wed 25 Jun 2025 21:15 UTS Balmain Cronulla W4
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Round 7 - Week starting Mon 28 Jul 2025

Macquarie University Sport and Aquatic Centre Dharug
Day Time Home Away Referees

Wed 30 Jul 2025 21:00 Macquarie University Cronulla W4

Round 7 - Week starting Mon 28 Jul 2025

Ryde Aquatic Leisure Centre Wallumedegal
Day Time Home Away Referees

Wed 30 Jul 2025 19:55 UTS Balmain Sydney Stingers W4
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Round 8 - Week starting Mon 04 Aug 2025

Ryde Aquatic Leisure Centre Wallumedegal
Day Time Home Away

Wed 06 Aug 2025 21:15 UTS Balmain Macquarie University

Round 8 - Week starting Mon 04 Aug 2025

Sutherland Leisure Centre Dharawal
Day Time Home Away

Wed 06 Aug 2025 19:45 Cronulla W4 Sydney Stingers W4
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Round 9 - Week starting Mon 11 Aug 2025

Auburn Ruth Everuss Aquatic Centre Dharug
Day Time Home Away Referees

Wed 13 Aug 2025 19:40 Cronulla W4 UTS Balmain

Round 9 - Week starting Mon 11 Aug 2025

Macquarie University Sport and Aquatic Centre Dharug
Day Time Home Away Referees

Wed 13 Aug 2025 20:15 Sydney Stingers W4 Macquarie University
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Grand Finals - Week starting Mon 18 Aug 2025

Ryde Aquatic Leisure Centre Wallumedegal
Day Time Home Away Referees

Wed 20 Aug 2025 20:55 TBD TBD
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